From: Angela Mirams
To: Shay McDonald

 Cc:
 greg@techiongroup.co.nz; allan@cubittconsulting.co.nz

 Subject:
 Re: RM22.550 s92(1) request for further information

Date: Thursday, 29 May 2025 2:19:55 pm

Attachments: <u>orc-logo-png-125px 6ba7d464-04aa-4e72-a0b6-65e3bcc6d940.png</u>

facebook-logo-blue-circle-large-transparent-png 4b54f44a-c12d-4aaf-a929-03b16184c327.png

linkedin-circle-logo-for-signature 1a487568-4962-4633-a528-10dd42d6893d.png youtube-circle-logo-for-signature cd5605db-dfce-4a18-bca9-cb6ee6f79ea3.png

Afternoon Shay

Please note that there have been no changes to our original application and or since the prehearing and no changes to the look of the exterior and interior.

Kind regards

Angela

On Thu, Apr 17, 2025 at 9:31 AM Shay McDonald < Shay.McDonald@orc.govt.nz > wrote:

Hi Angela, Greg, Allan,

Please see attached a request for further information. As previously discussed, there are only two questions.

Have a lovely Easter.

Shay



Shay McDonald

Senior Consents Planner

Consents

+64272787523 | Shay.McDonald@orc.govt.nz

Important notice

This email contains information which is confidential and may be subject to legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not peruse, use, disseminate, distribute or copy this email or attachments. If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately by return email or telephone (03 474-0827) and delete this email. The Otago Regional Council accepts no responsibility for changes made to this email or to any attachments following the original transmission from its offices. Thank you.

--

Angela Mirams

p. +64 274 555 794

e. angelamirams66@gmail.com

w. stayintaieri.com